
SI. 

1 

No. 

4 

2 

3 

No.KUIPG/BT & MBI2025-26/ 

1 

4 

2 

Fax: 0836 -721275 

3 

5 

1 

Roaster 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF MICROBIOLOGY FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

410-GM 

1 

7 

2 
3 

6 

8 

Nos. 
04-GM 

10-GM 

14-GM 
16-GM 

9 

07-||A 

08-GM 

12-GM 

No 

12-GM 
14-GM 

SI. 

11 
12 

10 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY 

Sandeep 

Spoorthi S.K. 

KARNATAKUNIVERSITY 

Name of the 
candidates 

Prasan Havalad 
Varuni Majumdar 

Shivani Banagar 
Ms. Manasa B. 

Preeti Shinde 

Shrusti Kammar 
Nikhil P. Muthu 

Tuition fees 

DHARWAD - 580003, Karnataka (India) 

Amar Hanmath 

ENTRANCE EXEMPTED QUOTA 

Gymkhana fees 
Laboratory fees 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

Laboratory deposit 
Library fees 

Medical fees 

Particulars 

Career Guidance fees 

KSTBF fees 

Student's Welfare fund 

Registration fees 

KSSWF fees 

Cat. 

Students personal benefit scheme 

GM 

ENTRANCE QUOTA 
I|A 

GM 

IIA 

GM 
GM 

Cat-l 

SC 

S:0836 - 2215356 
e-mail: chairmanbtmbkud@gmail.com 

GM 

SC(B) 

Research Guide allotted 
Prof. M.B. Hiremath 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. Admission for the year 2025-26 

ENTRANCE QUOTA 

Total fees 

Dr. Chetan J.D. 
Prof. C.T. Shivasharana 

Prof. A. B. Vedamurthy 
Prof. M.B. Hiremath 
Dr. Chetan J.D. 

Prof. V. Shyam Kumar 
Prof. V. Shyam Kukmar 
Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy 
Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy 

Full-time 
4035.00 

415.00 
1615.00 
1210.00 

815.00 
50.00 
90.00 

FEE STRUCTURE for GM & SCISTICat-I 

330.00 

Date: 16-10-2025 

50.00 
1775.00 

35.00 
35.00 

10,455.00 

Nature of 
work 

Full-time 

Full-time 
Part-time 
Full-time 

Full-time 
Full-time 

3. Other University candidates should submit Migration and Eligibility certificates 

Full-time 
Full-time 
Full-time 
Full-time 

Part-time 
4035.00 

1615.00 
1210.00 

815.00 
50.00 
90.00 

330.00 
50.00 

3550.00 
35.00 
35.00 

11,815.00 
Note : 1. The selected candidates for Ph.D. programme in Biotechnology & Microbiology pay the admission fee on or before 27/10/2025, failing which his/her seat will be allotted to waiting list candidates. 

2. Part-time candidates should submit 1) Service Certificate 2) No Objection Certificate from the their employer and 3) Undertaking letter. 

CiratYman 
Department of Biotechnology 

& Microbiology 
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