UNIVERSITY

DHARWAD – 580003, Karnataka (India)

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY

No.KU/PG/BT & MB/2025-26/

Date: 16-10-2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF MICROBIOLOGY FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

ENTRANCE EXEMPTED QUOTA

SI.	Roaster	Name of the	of the		
No.	Nos.	candidates	Cat.	Research Guide allotted	Nature of
1	04-GM	Sandeep			work
		- шестр	GM	Prof. M.B. Hiremath	Full-time

ENTRANCE QUOTA

1	07-IIA	Spoorthi S.K.		_	
2	08-GM		IIA	Dr. Chetan J.D.	Full-time
		Prasan Havalad	GM	Prof. C.T. Shivasharana	
3	410-GM	Varuni Majumdar	GM		Part-time
4	12-GM	Shivani Banagar		Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy	Full-time
5			GM	Prof. M.B. Hiremath	Full-time
3	14-GIVI	Ms. Manasa B.	Cat-I	Dr. Chetan LD	Full-time
3	14-GM	Ms. Manasa B.	Cat-I	Dr. Chetan J.D.	

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

ENTRANCE QUOTA

1	10-GM	Shrusti Kammar	11.0		
2			IIA	Prof. V. Shyam Kumar	Full-time
2	12-GM	Nikhil P. Muthu			
3	14-GM	Preeti Shinde		Prof. V. Shyam Kukmar	Full-time
4			GM	Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy	Full-time
4	16-GM	Amar Hanmath			
		A CONTROL OF	30(b)	Prof. A.B. Vedamurthy	Full-time

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. Admission for the year 2025-26

CI	,				
SI. No	Particulars	FEE STRUCTURE for GM & SC/ST/Cat-I			
140	T 100	Full-time 4035.00 415.00 1615.00 1210.00 815.00 50.00 90.00 330.00 50.00 1775.00 35.00 35.00	Part-time		
	Tuition fees	4035.00	4035.00		
2	Gymkhana fees		4035.00		
3	Laboratory fees				
4	Laboratory deposit		1615.00		
5	Library fees		1210.00		
6	Career Guidance fees	815.00	815.00		
7		50.00	50.00		
	Student's Welfare fund	90.00	90.00		
	Medical fees	330.00	330.00		
9	Students personal benefit scheme	50.00	50.00		
10	Registration fees				
11	KSTBF fees		3550.00		
12	KSSWF fees		35.00		
			35.00		
	Total fees	10,455.00	11.815.00		

- Note: 1. The selected candidates for Ph.D. programme in Biotechnology & Microbiology pay the admission fee on or before 27/10/2025, failing which his/her seat will be allotted to waiting list candidates.
 - Part-time candidates should submit 1) Service Certificate 2) No Objection Certificate from the their employer and 3) Undertaking letter.
 - 3. Other University candidates should submit Migration and Eligibility certificates

Department of Biotechnology & Microbiology

& Microbiology

Karnatak University Dhanuad 02